Class of 2022 Employment Data

Emplovment rate by graduate school (Master's Program)

School
(Master's Program)

Degree Conferred

Job Searching

Employed

Further Education

Employment Rate

Employment Rate

Male

Female

Subtotall

Male

Female

Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotall

Male

Female

Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotall

Male

Female

Subtotal

Graduate School of
Letters

1

3

4

1

3

4

0

2

2

0 0 0

0.0%

66.7%

50.0%

0.0%

66.7%

50.0%

Graduate School of
World Englishes

Graduate School of
Psvchology

100.0%

100.0%

50.0%

50.0%

Graduate School of
Sociologv

100.0%

100.0%

Graduate School of
Law

Graduate School of
Economics

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Graduate School of
Management

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Graduate School of
Engineering

13

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Graduate School of
Health and Sports Sciences

31

2

33

28

1

29

27

1

28

96.4%

100.0%

96.6%

93.1%

50.0%

90.3%

Total

43

19

62

34

12

46

32

11

43

94.1%

91.7%

93.5%

91.4%

68.8%

84.3%

Employment rate by graduate school (Doctoral Program)

School
(Master's Program)

Degree Conferred

Job Searching

Employed

Further Education

Employment Rate

Employment Rate

Male

Female

Subtotall

Male

Female

Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotall

Male

Female

Subtotal

Male

Female

Subtotall

Male

Female

Subtotal

Graduate School of
Letters

Graduate School of
Psvchology

0

0

0

0 0 0

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Graduate School of
Sociologv

Graduate School of
Law

Graduate School of
Economics

Graduate School of
Management

Graduate School of
Engineering

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Graduate School of
Health and Sports Sciences

1

0

1

1

0

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Total

3

0

3

3

0

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

%1 Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / Job searching
%2 Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / (Degree Conferred —Further Education)



	⑦就職状況【大学院英語】

