Class of 2022 Employment Data

Employment rate by graduate school (Master's Program)

School	Degree Conferred			Job Searching			Employed			Further Education			Employment Rate			Employment Rate		
(Master's Program)	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal
Graduate School of Letters	1	3	4	1	3	4	0	2	2	0	0	0	0.0%	66.7%	50.0%	0.0%	66.7%	50.0%
Graduate School of World Englishes	_	_	_	_		_	ı	_	_	_	_	_		_	_			
Graduate School of Psychology	1	7	8	0	3	3	0	3	3	1	1	2		100.0%	100.0%		50.0%	50.0%
Graduate School of Sociology	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	100.0%	_	100.0%	100.0%		100.0%
Graduate School of Law	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_			_
Graduate School of Economics	0	2	2	0	2	2	0	2	2	0	0	0		100.0%	100.0%		100.0%	100.0%
Graduate School of Management	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	0		100.0%	100.0%		100.0%	100.0%
Graduate School of Engineering	9	4	13	4	2	6	4	2	6	5	2	7	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%
Graduate School of Health and Sports Sciences	31	2	33	28	1	29	27	1	28	2	0	2	96.4%	100.0%	96.6%	93.1%	50.0%	90.3%
Total	43	19	62	34	12	46	32	11	43	8	3	11	94.1%	91.7%	93.5%	91.4%	68.8%	84.3%

Employment rate by graduate school (Doctoral Program)

School				Job Searching			Employed			Further Education			Employment Rate			Employment Rate		
	Degree Conferred			Male Female Subtotal									1 0			Male Female Subtotal		
(Master's Program)	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal	Male	Female	Subtotal
Graduate School of																		
Letters				_		_								_		_		
Graduate School of	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	100.0%	_	100.0%	100.0%	_	100.0%
Psychology	1	U	1	1	U	1	1	U	1	U	U	U	100.070	_	100.070	100.070		100.070
Graduate School of							_				_							
Sociology				_		_								_		_		
Graduate School of							_				_							
Law				_		_								_		_		
Graduate School of											_						_	
Economics					_	_	_	_				_		_				
Graduate School of																		
Management					_	_		_				_		_				
Graduate School of	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	100.0%	_	100.0%	100 0%	_	100.0%
Engineering	1	U	1	1	U	1	1	U	1	U	U	U	100.0%		100.0%	100.0%		100.070
Graduate School of	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	100.0%	_	100.0%	100 00/	_	100.0%
Health and Sports Sciences	1	U	1	1	Ü	1	1	U	1	U	U	U	100.0%	_	100.0%	100.0%	_	100.0%
Total	3	0	3	3	0	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	100.0%	_	100.0%	100.0%	_	100.0%

^{*1} Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / Job searching

^{*2} Employment Rate = Number of Employed students / (Degree Conferred —Further Education)